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Philips Lumimotion EPC300
Mounting instructions
Instructions de montage
Montageanleitung
Montage instruktie
Istruzioni di montaggio

Instrucciones de montaje
Instruções de montagem
Monteringsinstruktioner
Monteringsvejledning

Kokoonpano- ja kiinnitysohjeet
Montaj yönergesi
Oδηγίες συναρμολόγησης
Instrukcja montazu

Szerelési utasítások

Návod k montáži

Монтажная инструкция

Type 1-10V 1.15 - 30 + 35 66 0.046

kg min 

max

IP.. m2

5M8

113

70 120
355

215

0.5 m min.

3.5 m min.
5 m max.

Ø 60 min.
    80 x 80
    1° max.
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230

85.5 32

23.5

Ø 20

M8

M8

2

1

6 Nm
1

2

3

X 17

0,5 Nm

Réf. : 9105 038 28318 Réf. : 9105 038 28218
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